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Abu Bakr Jamia Masjid

1A MAWSON ROAD, CAMBRIDGE, CB1 20Z. Ph: 01223-565088

RAMADAN TIMETABLE

{Date}  Date J§ _ Day ) EndofSuhoor

1 23-Mar Thursday 04:22 04:42 | 13:30 | 16:45 | 18:20 | 21:00
2 24-Mar Friday 04:20 04:40 | 13:30 | 16:45 | 18:22 | 21:00
3 25-Mar Saturday 04:17 04:37 | 13:30 | 16:45 18:24 | 21:00
4 26-Mar Sunday 05:14 05:34 | 13:30 17:45 19:26 | 21:00
5 27-Mar Monday 05:12 05:32 | 13:30 | 17:45 19:27 | 21:00
6 28-Mar Tuesday 05:09 05:29 13:30 17:45 19:29 21:00
7 29-Mar | Wednesday 05:07 05:27 13:30 17:45 19:31 21:00
8 30-Mar Thursday 05:04 05:24 13:30 17:45 19:32 21:00
9 31-Mar Friday 05:01 05:21 13:30 17:45 19:34 21:00
10 | 01-Apr Saturday 04:59 05:19 | 13:30 | 18:00 | 1%:36 | 21:.00
11 | 02-Apr Sunday 04:56 05:16 | 13:30 | 18:00 | 19:38 | 21:00
12 | 03-Apr Monday 04:54 05:14 13:30 18:00 19:39 21:00
13 | 04-Apr Tuesday 04:51 05:11 13:30 18:00 19:41 21:00
14 | 05-Apr | Wednesday 04:48 05:08 | 13:30 | 18:00 | 19:43 | 21:00
15 | 06-Apr Thursday 04:46 05:06 | 13:30 | 18:00 | 19:44 | 21:00
16 | 07-Apr Friday 04:43 05:03 | 13:30 | 18:00 | 1946 | 21:00
17 | 08-Apr Saturday 04:41 05:01 | 13:30 18:00 | 19:48 | 21:30
18 | 09-Apr Sunday 04:38 04:58 | 13:30 | 18:00 | 19:50 | 21:30
19 10-Apr Monday 04:36 04:56 13:30 18:00 19:51 21:30
20 11-Apr Tuesday 04:33 04:53 13:30 18:00 19:53 21:30
21 12-Apr | Wednesday 04:31 04:51 13:30 18:00 19:55 21:30
22 13-Apr Thursday 04:28 04:48 13:30 18:00 19:57 21:30
23 14-Apr Friday 04:26 04:46 13:30 18:00 19:58 21:30
24 | 15-Apr Saturday 04:23 04:43 | 13:30 | 18:00 | 20:00 | 21:30
25 | 16-Apr Sunday 04:21 04:41 | 13:30 | 18:15 | 20:02 | 21:30
26 17-Apr Monday 04:18 04:38 13:30 18:15 20:03 21:30
27 18-Apr Tuesday 04:16 04:36 13:30 | 18:15 20:05 21:30
28 19-Apr | Wednesday 04:13 04:33 13:30 18:15 20:07 21:30
29 | 20-Apr Thursday 04:11 04:31 | 13:30 | 18:15 | 20:09 | 21:30
30 | 21-Apr Friday 04:08 04:28 | 13:30 18:15 | 20:10 | 21:30

Earn Endless Reward and Mercy from Allah SWT
Lloyds Bank Sort Code: 30 -13 -55 Account no: 01672856
Account Name: Cambridge Muslim Welfare Society
| Note: Jamat-ul Fajr Will Start 20 Minutes after Suhoor




